
Best Sector Times

Free Practice
G4
G-Series Sidebyside

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time DriverPos Ideal Lap Best Lap

1 M.EMERY 21.828 M.EMERY 16.947 M.EMERY 14.474 0:53.249 54.173 (1)111A 11A 11A 11A M.EMERY

2 J.ROGER 21.848 J.ROGER 17.125 E.GARCIA 14.968 0:54.376 54.415 (2)21B 1B 99A 1B J.ROGER

3 J.CONESA 22.172 J.CUCHARRERA 17.148 J.CONESA 15.027 0:54.420 54.609 (3)35A 1A 5A 1A J.CUCHARRERA

4 J.CUCHARRERA 22.196 E.GARCIA 17.192 J.CUCHARRERA 15.076 0:54.628 55.006 (4)41A 99A 1A 99A E.GARCIA

5 E.GARCIA 22.468 R.VIDAL B. 17.383 J.ROGER 15.403 0:54.921 55.436 (5)599A 77A 1B 5A J.CONESA

6 V.BUFI 22.789 B.COLLEDEMONT 17.714 I.MORENO 15.552 0:55.851 56.004 (6)611A 65B 99B 77A R.VIDAL B.

7 R.VIDAL B. 22.857 J.CONESA 17.722 Y.ROQUES 15.552 0:56.392 57.134 (9)777A 5A 11B 99B I.MORENO

8 I.MORENO 22.925 I.MORENO 17.915 R.VIDAL B. 15.611 0:56.707 57.908 (11)899B 99B 77A 11A V.BUFI

9 R.VIDAL 23.023 Y.ROQUES 17.965 R.VIDAL 15.628 0:56.742 56.742 (7)911B 11B 11B 65B B.COLLEDEMONT

10 Y.ROQUES 23.243 T.PEDEGAYE 18.084 V.BUFI 15.686 0:56.760 56.985 (8)1011B 64A 11A 11B Y.ROQUES

11 B.COLLEDEMONT 23.310 J.SERRAT 18.097 B.COLLEDEMONT 15.718 0:57.005 57.242 (10)1165B 65A 65B 11B R.VIDAL

12 T.PEDEGAYE 23.563 V.BUFI 18.232 F.VIDAL G. 15.915 0:57.695 58.526 (12)1264A 11A 77B 64A T.PEDEGAYE

13 S.ALEPUZ 23.851 N.CHIKH MHAND 18.314 N.CHIKH MHAND 16.033 0:58.345 59.733 (16)1392B 6A 6A 6A N.CHIKH MHAND

14 C.GIAMPAOLI 23.965 C.GIAMPAOLI 18.328 T.PEDEGAYE 16.048 0:58.441 59.355 (14)145B 5B 64A 5B C.GIAMPAOLI

15 N.CHIKH MHAND 23.998 F.VIDAL G. 18.349 C.AGUILAR 16.060 0:58.577 59.283 (13)156A 77B 6B 77B F.VIDAL G.

16 C.AGUILAR 24.215 R.VIDAL 18.354 C.GIAMPAOLI 16.148 0:58.882 59.533 (15)166B 11B 5B 92B S.ALEPUZ

17 M.PRAT 24.295 P.GUERIN 18.478 S.ALEPUZ 16.227 0:59.024 59.895 (18)1732A 64B 92B 6B C.AGUILAR

18 F.VIDAL G. 24.313 C.AGUILAR 18.749 P.ROVIRA 16.391 0:59.104 59.824 (17)1877B 6B 31B 65A J.SERRAT

19 P.ROVIRA 24.471 M.PRAT 18.797 R.ARRIAGA 16.483 0:59.740 1:01.280 (21)1931B 32A 92A 32A M.PRAT

20 J.SERRAT 24.511 S.ALEPUZ 18.804 J.SERRAT 16.496 0:59.987 1:00.679 (19)2065A 92B 65A 31B P.ROVIRA

21 A.ORRIOLS 24.679 P.ROVIRA 19.125 P.GUERIN 16.608 1:00.092 1:00.912 (20)2132B 31B 64B 64B P.GUERIN

22 P.GUERIN 25.006 R.CALAF 19.420 M.PRAT 16.648 1:00.778 1:02.168 (22)2264B 31A 32A 32B A.ORRIOLS

23 R.ARRIAGA 25.533 A.ORRIOLS 19.449 A.ORRIOLS 16.650 1:01.783 1:02.924 (23)2392A 32B 32B 92A R.ARRIAGA

24 R.CALAF 25.765 R.ARRIAGA 19.767 R.CALAF 17.189 1:02.374 1:03.773 (24)2431A 92A 31A 31A R.CALAF
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